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Release
ASX1.4.0
[1]

ASX1.4.1
(3]

ASX 1.5.0
[4]

ASX2.1.1
(5]

ASX 2.2.0 -
Duvel [6]

ASX 2.3.0 -
Karmeliet [7]

ASX 3.1.0 -
Stella [8]

Release date Product

2011-10-13

2012-08-13

2013-12-31

2025-06-30

2025-09-30

2025-12-31

2026-06-30

AbitMORE
SCM
Framework
for XML [2]

AbitMORE
SCM
Framework
for XML [2]

AbitMORE
SCM
Framework
for XML [2]

AbitMORE
SCM
Framework
for XML [2]

AbitMORE
SCM
Framework
for XML [2]

AbitMORE
SCM
Framework
for XML [2]

AbitMORE
SCM
Framework
for XML [2]

Sunset date Status

2012-12-12 ?ﬁ
2016-12-13 Eﬁ
2018-12-12 ?ﬁ
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