



ASX releases - Any status



Use the search box below to further narrow down this list.

Hint: Replace **all** in the URL to a **product acronym** to limit the search results to that **product**.

Release	Release date	Product	Sunset date	Status	New
ASX 1.4.0 [1]	2011-10-13	AbitMORE SCM Framework for XML [2]	2012-12-12		
ASX 1.4.1 [3]	2012-08-13	AbitMORE SCM Framework for XML [2]	2016-12-13		
ASX 1.5.0 [4]	2013-12-31	AbitMORE SCM Framework for XML [2]	2018-12-12		
ASX 2.1.1 [5]	2025-06-30	AbitMORE SCM Framework for XML [2]			
ASX 2.2.0 - Duvel [6]	2025-09-30	AbitMORE SCM Framework for XML [2]			
ASX 2.3.0 - Karmeliet [7]	2025-12-31	AbitMORE SCM Framework for XML [2]			
ASX 3.1.0 - Stella [8]	2026-06-30	AbitMORE SCM Framework for XML [2]			



Note: Search results will only be shown to authorized (= logged in + licensed) users.

Source URL (retrieved on 2026-02-03 10:36): <https://support.abitmore-scm.com/releases/ASX>

Links:

- [1] <https://support.abitmore-scm.com/asx/asx140>
- [2] <https://support.abitmore-scm.com/products/asx>
- [3] <https://support.abitmore-scm.com/asx/asx141>
- [4] <https://support.abitmore-scm.com/asx/asx150>
- [5] <https://support.abitmore-scm.com/asx/asx211>
- [6] <https://support.abitmore-scm.com/asx/asx220>
- [7] <https://support.abitmore-scm.com/asx/asx230>
- [8] <https://support.abitmore-scm.com/asx/asx310>